
Novice AllRound Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Stephenville, TX 3/24/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 52 2nd 49 3rd 48 1st 47

176 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Shot Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 3.0 50.0 12.0 38.0 7.0 42.0 3.0 45.0 175.0 1

169 William Lewis - Shot Colonels Colonel - 3221766 5.0 48.0 3.0 47.0 21.0 28.0 1.0 47.0 170.0 2

89 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 7.0 46.0 1.0 49.0 20.0 29.0 9.0 39.0 163.0 3

160 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 16.0 37.0 7.0 43.0 12.0 37.0 7.0 41.0 158.0 4

9 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 47.0 18.0 32.0 11.0 38.0 14.0 34.0 151.0 5

156 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckless Edition - 5088330 15.0 38.0 13.0 37.0 16.0 33.0 6.0 42.0 150.0 6

159 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 14.0 39.0 38.0 12.0 1.0 48.0 8.0 40.0 139.0 7

50 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 20.0 33.0 20.0 30.0 5.0 44.0 18.0 30.0 137.0 8

15 Peggy Hughes - Shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 4.0 49.0 9.0 41.0 32.0 17.0 21.0 27.0 134.0 9

145 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 25.0 28.0 8.0 42.0 8.0 41.0 25.0 23.0 134.0 10

182 Brooke Keller - Shot Ima Speedy Leo - 3120555 2.0 51.0 5.0 45.0 29.0 20.0 34.0 14.0 130.0 11

45 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 24.0 29.0 4.0 46.0 6.0 43.0 36.0 12.0 130.0 12

135 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 1.0 52.0 6.0 44.0 42.0 7.0 24.0 24.0 127.0 13

142 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 26.0 27.0 41.0 9.0 2.0 47.0 5.0 43.0 126.0 14

185 Julie Angrave-Brown - Shot Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 10.0 43.0 22.0 28.0 28.0 21.0 15.0 33.0 125.0 15

206 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 17.0 36.0 24.0 26.0 10.0 39.0 26.5 21.5 122.5 16

119 Jodie Smith Goff - Shot Freckles Resolve - 5035973 8.0 45.0 14.0 36.0 23.0 26.0 35.0 13.0 120.0 17

25 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 39.0 14.0 34.0 16.0 4.0 45.0 4.0 44.0 119.0 18

29 D'Nae Wilson - Shot SCR Lady Express - 4528436 19.0 34.0 25.0 25.0 22.0 27.0 19.0 29.0 115.0 19

78 Jeff Passell - Shot Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 29.0 24.0 16.0 34.0 25.0 24.0 17.0 31.0 113.0 20

190 Jimmy McDavid - Shot Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 46.0 7.0 23.0 27.0 3.0 46.0 16.0 32.0 112.0 21

38 Charlie Hicks - Shot Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 52.0 1.0 19.0 31.0 9.0 40.0 11.0 37.0 109.0 22

28 Pamela Rice - Shot Holey's Cutter Belle - 23.0 30.0 17.0 33.0 26.0 23.0 26.5 21.5 107.5 23

54 Martha Jo Soule - Shot Floyd Fabulous - 4626404 12.0 41.0 31.0 19.0 38.0 11.0 12.0 36.0 107.0 24

148 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 45.0 8.0 40.0 10.0 14.0 35.0 2.0 46.0 99.0 25

40 Carrie Sackett - Shot Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 43.0 10.0 32.0 18.0 13.0 36.0 20.0 28.0 92.0 26

121 Bethany Riley - WTA&M Miss Scootin BarSan - 3933638 35.0 18.0 49.0 1.0 19.0 30.0 10.0 38.0 87.0 27

129 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 18.0 35.0 48.0 2.0 24.0 25.0 23.0 25.0 87.0 28

53 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 28.0 25.0 15.0 35.0 31.0 18.0 39.0 9.0 87.0 29

140 Jill  Alexander - Shot Steady In Trouble - 4082431 9.0 44.0 11.0 39.0 46.0 3.0 47.0 1.0 87.0 30

81 Samantha Lindaman - Shot Faith - 2012-101 13.0 40.0 39.0 11.0 36.0 13.0 33.0 15.0 79.0 31

162 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - 2439398 47.0 6.0 46.0 4.0 18.0 31.0 13.0 35.0 76.0 32

108 Kristi L Wink - Shot Starlight Attitude - 4772200 42.0 11.0 27.0 23.0 33.0 16.0 22.0 26.0 76.0 33

18 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 34.0 19.0 10.0 40.0 39.0 10.0 45.0 3.0 72.0 34

120 Austin Carthel - WTA&M Bullet - 2012-109 38.0 15.0 43.0 7.0 27.0 22.0 31.0 17.0 61.0 35

141 Phillip Hiser - Shot Cash N My CD - 3629359 44.0 9.0 21.0 29.0 30.0 19.0 44.0 4.0 61.0 36

103 Cindy Adolph - Shot Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 22.0 31.0 37.0 13.0 34.0 15.0 46.0 2.0 61.0 37

52 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylish Stik - x0646568 31.0 22.0 29.0 21.0 45.0 4.0 41.0 7.0 54.0 38

191 Kim McDavid - Shot DMAC Peptokat - 4431061 37.0 16.0 33.0 17.0 40.0 9.0 37.0 11.0 53.0 39



49 Mike Adams - Shot El Poco Jefe - 4879690 50.0 3.0 28.0 22.0 43.0 6.0 30.0 18.0 49.0 40

10 Brit   Lawrence - Shot Jammin With Stars - 4250421 36.0 17.0 30.0 20.0 44.0 5.0 43.0 5.0 47.0 41

122 Madilyn Watts - WTA&M Summertime Badger - 4990920 49.0 4.0 47.0 3.0 37.0 12.0 28.0 20.0 39.0 42

83 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 32.0 21.0 45.0 5.0 47.0 2.0 38.0 10.0 38.0 43

19 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressense - 902543 40.0 13.0 42.0 8.0 41.0 8.0 40.0 8.0 37.0 44

55 Raquel Foti - Shot Zan Reminic - 4472339 21.0 32.0 2.0 48.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

115 Kelly Shepard - Shot/Col Chester - 2012-111 30.0 23.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 42.0 6.0 0.0

143 Amberlie Roberts - Shot Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 48.0 5.0 44.0 6.0 48.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

161 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 17.0 32.0 32.0 16.0 0.0

166 Brittney Snodgress - Shot SCC Peppy Hancock - 5392368 33.0 20.0 35.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A 29.0 19.0 0.0

171 Linda Bell - Shot Bright Gold Secret - 403290 SCR #N/A SCR #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

187 Susan Whittington - Shot Poco Peppy Cayenne - 3765223 41.0 12.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

188 Michelle Wilkinson - Shot Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 51.0 2.0 26.0 24.0 35.0 14.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

194 Kiyo Hoover Nakoa - Shot DA Roughneck - 27.0 26.0 36.0 14.0 15.0 34.0 SCR #N/A 0.0

202 Scott Grote  - Shot Lees Red Creek - 11.0 42.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0
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1 52 135 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

2 51 182 Brooke Keller - Shot Ima Speedy Leo - 3120555 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 66.0

3 50 176 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Shot Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

4 49 15 Peggy Hughes - Shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

5 48 169 William Lewis - Shot Colonels Colonel - 3221766 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.0

6 47 9 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

7 46 89 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

8 45 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Shot Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

9 44 140 Jill  Alexander - Shot Steady In Trouble - 4082431 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

10 43 185 Julie Angrave-Brown - Shot Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0

11 42 202 Scott Grote  - Shot Lees Red Creek - 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

12 41 54 Martha Jo Soule - Shot Floyd Fabulous - 4626404 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.0

13 40 81 Samantha Lindaman - Shot Faith - 2012-101 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

14 39 159 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 58.0

15 38 156 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckless Edition - 5088330 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

16 37 160 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

17 36 206 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

18 35 129 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

19 34 29 D'Nae Wilson - Shot SCR Lady Express - 4528436 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

20 33 50 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 56.0

21 32 55 Raquel Foti - Shot Zan Reminic - 4472339 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 56.0

22 31 103 Cindy Adolph - Shot Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

23 30 28 Pamela Rice - Shot Holey's Cutter Belle - 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

24 29 45 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

25 28 145 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

26 27 142 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

27 26 194 Kiyo Hoover Nakoa - Shot DA Roughneck - 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 53.0

28 25 53 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 53.0

29 24 78 Jeff Passell - Shot Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 52.0

30 23 115 Kelly Shepard - Shot/Col Chester - 2012-111 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.0

31 22 52 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylish Stik - x0646568 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

32 21 83 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

33 20 166 Brittney Snodgress - Shot SCC Peppy Hancock - 5392368 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

34 19 18 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 49.0

35 18 121 Bethany Riley - WTA&M Miss Scootin BarSan - 3933638 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 49.0

36 17 10 Brit   Lawrence - Shot Jammin With Stars - 4250421 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 48.0

37 16 191 Kim McDavid - Shot DMAC Peptokat - 4431061 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

38 15 120 Austin Carthel - WTA&M Bullet - 2012-109 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 48.0

39 14 25 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 47.0

40 13 19 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressense - 902543 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 47.0

41 12 187 Susan Whittington - Shot Poco Peppy Cayenne - 3765223 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 46.0

42 11 108 Kristi L Wink - Shot Starlight Attitude - 4772200 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 46.0

43 10 40 Carrie Sackett - Shot Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 45.0

Novice Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:David Maltais



44 9 141 Phillip Hiser - Shot Cash N My CD - 3629359 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 45.0

45 8 148 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

46 7 190 Jimmy McDavid - Shot Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 44.0

47 6 162 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - 2439398 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 43.0

48 5 143 Amberlie Roberts - Shot Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

49 4 122 Madilyn Watts - WTA&M Summertime Badger - 4990920 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 39.0

50 3 49 Mike Adams - Shot El Poco Jefe - 4879690 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

51 2 188 Michelle Wilkinson - Shot Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 10.0 31.0

52 1 38 Charlie Hicks - Shot Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 10.0 23.0
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1 49 89 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.0

2 48 55 Raquel Foti - Shot Zan Reminic - 4472339 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.0

3 47 169 William Lewis - Shot Colonels Colonel - 3221766 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 35.0

4 46 45 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.0

5 45 182 Brooke Keller - Shot Ima Speedy Leo - 3120555 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.0

6 44 135 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 34.0

7 43 160 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.0

8 42 145 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.0

9 41 15 Peggy Hughes - Shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 33.0

10 40 18 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 33.0

11 39 140 Jill  Alexander - Shot Steady In Trouble - 4082431 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 33.0

12 38 176 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Shot Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 7.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 33.0

13 37 156 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckless Edition - 5088330 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 32.0

14 36 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Shot Freckles Resolve - 5035973 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 31.0

15 35 53 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 31.0

16 34 78 Jeff Passell - Shot Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 30.0

17 33 28 Pamela Rice - Shot Holey's Cutter Belle - 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 30.0

18 32 9 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 30.0

19 31 38 Charlie Hicks - Shot Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 30.0

20 30 50 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

21 29 141 Phillip Hiser - Shot Cash N My CD - 3629359 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

22 28 185 Julie Angrave-Brown - Shot Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 28.0

23 27 190 Jimmy McDavid - Shot Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 27.0

24 26 206 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 27.0

25 25 29 D'Nae Wilson - Shot SCR Lady Express - 4528436 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 26.0

26 24 188 Michelle Wilkinson - Shot Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 26.0

27 23 108 Kristi L Wink - Shot Starlight Attitude - 4772200 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 26.0

28 22 49 Mike Adams - Shot El Poco Jefe - 4879690 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 26.0

29 21 52 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylish Stik - x0646568 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 25.0

30 20 10 Brit   Lawrence - Shot Jammin With Stars - 4250421 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 25.0

31 19 54 Martha Jo Soule - Shot Floyd Fabulous - 4626404 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 24.0

32 18 40 Carrie Sackett - Shot Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.0

33 17 191 Kim McDavid - Shot DMAC Peptokat - 4431061 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 24.0

34 16 25 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 24.0

35 15 166 Brittney Snodgress - Shot SCC Peppy Hancock - 5392368 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 23.0

36 14 194 Kiyo Hoover Nakoa - Shot DA Roughneck - 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10.0 22.0

Novice Trail Location:David Maltais



37 13 103 Cindy Adolph - Shot Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 22.0

38 12 159 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 5.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 22.0

39 11 81 Samantha Lindaman - Shot Faith - 2012-101 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 22.0

40 10 148 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 21.0

41 9 142 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 21.0

42 8 19 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressense - 902543 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 20.0

43 7 120 Austin Carthel - WTA&M Bullet - 2012-109 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 20.0

44 6 143 Amberlie Roberts - Shot Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 19.0

45 5 83 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 10.0 17.0

46 4 162 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - 2439398 6.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 16.0

47 3 122 Madilyn Watts - WTA&M Summertime Badger - 4990920 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 12.0

48 2 129 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 11.0

49 1 121 Bethany Riley - WTA&M Miss Scootin BarSan - 3933638 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 9.0
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1 48 159 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 4.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 49.0

2 47 142 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 45.0

3 46 190 Jimmy McDavid - Shot Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 44.0

4 45 25 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 44.0

5 44 50 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 43.0

6 43 45 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

7 42 176 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Shot Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

8 41 145 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

9 40 38 Charlie Hicks - Shot Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

10 39 206 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

11 38 9 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 40.0

12 37 160 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

13 36 40 Carrie Sackett - Shot Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 39.5

14 35 148 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 39.5

15 34 194 Kiyo Hoover Nakoa - Shot DA Roughneck - 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.5 39.5

16 33 156 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckless Edition - 5088330 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 39.0

17 32 161 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 39.0

18 31 162 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - 2439398 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 39.0

19 30 121 Bethany Riley - WTA&M Miss Scootin BarSan - 3933638 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.5 38.5

20 29 89 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 38.0

21 28 169 William Lewis - Shot Colonels Colonel - 3221766 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 38.0

22 27 29 D'Nae Wilson - Shot SCR Lady Express - 4528436 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 36.5

23 26 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Shot Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

24 25 129 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.5 34.5

25 24 78 Jeff Passell - Shot Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 34.5

26 23 28 Pamela Rice - Shot Holey's Cutter Belle - 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 33.0

27 22 120 Austin Carthel - WTA&M Bullet - 2012-109 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 32.0

28 21 185 Julie Angrave-Brown - Shot Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 31.0

29 20 182 Brooke Keller - Shot Ima Speedy Leo - 3120555 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 30.5

30 19 141 Phillip Hiser - Shot Cash N My CD - 3629359 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 30.0

31 18 53 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 29.5

32 17 15 Peggy Hughes - Shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 29.0

33 16 108 Kristi L Wink - Shot Starlight Attitude - 4772200 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 29.0

34 15 103 Cindy Adolph - Shot Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 29.0

35 14 188 Michelle Wilkinson - Shot Otoes Natural Gin - 5229866 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 28.0

36 13 81 Samantha Lindaman - Shot Faith - 2012-101 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 11.5 27.5

37 12 122 Madilyn Watts - WTA&M Summertime Badger - 4990920 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 12.0 26.0

38 11 54 Martha Jo Soule - Shot Floyd Fabulous - 4626404 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 26.0

39 10 18 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 11.5 24.5

40 9 191 Kim McDavid - Shot DMAC Peptokat - 4431061 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 24.5

41 8 19 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressense - 902543 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 10.5 23.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Fred Gillespie



42 7 135 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 13.5 22.5

43 6 49 Mike Adams - Shot El Poco Jefe - 4879690 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 22.0

44 5 10 Brit   Lawrence - Shot Jammin With Stars - 4250421 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 21.0

45 4 52 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylish Stik - x0646568 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 20.0

46 3 140 Jill  Alexander - Shot Steady In Trouble - 4082431 3.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 19.0

47 2 83 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 15.0

48 1 143 Amberlie Roberts - Shot Medicinal Warrior - 5275685 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 19.0 11.0
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1 47.0 169 William Lewis - Shot Colonels Colonel - 3221766 3 3 3 3 3 15 15 45

2 46.0 148 Gage Moorhouse - TTU TRR Pepcid Gin - 4652446 3 2 3 2 3 14 18 45

3 45.0 176 Macee Casselman-Reed  - Shot Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 3 3 2 3 3 11 16 41

4 44.0 25 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 2 3 3 2 14 14 40

5 43.0 142 Diane Hiser - Shot KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3 2 2 2 2 12 16 39

6 42.0 156 Payte Beedy - TTU Buckless Edition - 5088330 3 3 2 2 2 12 14 38

7 41.0 160 Hannah Langendoerfer - TTU Sunup Skeets - 4684928 3 2 2 2 3 11 15 38

8 40.0 159 Spencer Perkins - TTU Sanjos Smoken - 5076938 3 2 2 2 2 13 13 37

9 39.0 89 Tony White - Shot CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 3 3 3 3 2 11 12 37

10 38.0 121 Bethany Riley - WTA&M Miss Scootin BarSan - 3933638 2 3 1 1 1 12 16 36

11 37.0 38 Charlie Hicks - Shot Custom Tuff Slider - 48408170 2 3 2 2 2 12 13 36

12 36.0 54 Martha Jo Soule - Shot Floyd Fabulous - 4626404 2 3 3 2 2 12 12 36

13 35.0 162 Lottie Elliott - TTU TRR Little Lena - 2439398 3 2 2 2 2 11 14 36

14 34.0 9 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 3 2 2 3 2 12 11 35

15 33.0 185 Julie Angrave-Brown - Shot Smokin Lena Annie - 4850173 2 2 2 2 2 12 12 34

16 32.0 190 Jimmy McDavid - Shot Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 2 2 2 2 2 9 15 34

17 31.0 78 Jeff Passell - Shot Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 32

18 30.0 50 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 2 3 2 3 2 10 10 32

19 29.0 29 D'Nae Wilson - Shot SCR Lady Express - 4528436 3 2 2 2 2 9 12 32

20 28.0 40 Carrie Sackett - Shot Bar M Bobs Freckles - 4756835 2 2 2 2 2 11 10 31

21 27.0 15 Peggy Hughes - Shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 3 2 2 2 2 10 10 31

22 26.0 108 Kristi L Wink - Shot Starlight Attitude - 4772200 2 2 3 2 2 9 11 31

23 25.0 129 Christina Jones - SRSU Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 2 2 2 2 2 11 9 30

24 24.0 135 Luke Hendryx - SRSU Halis Little Freckle - 3617871 3 2 1 2 1 9 12 30

25 23.0 145 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 3 2 2 2 2 8 11 30

26.5 21.5 28 Pamela Rice - Shot Holey's Cutter Belle - 2 2 2 2 2 9 10 29

26.5 21.5 206 Robert D Muir - Shot Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 2 2 2 2 2 9 10 29

28 20.0 122 Madilyn Watts - WTA&M Summertime Badger - 4990920 2 2 3 3 2 8 9 29

29 19.0 166 Brittney Snodgress - Shot SCC Peppy Hancock - 5392368 2 2 1 1 2 10 10 28

30 18.0 49 Mike Adams - Shot El Poco Jefe - 4879690 2 2 3 2 2 8 9 28

31 17.0 120 Austin Carthel - WTA&M Bullet - 2012-109 2 2 1 2 2 8 9 26

32 16.0 161 Landan Brown - TTU DB Never A Finer Cat - 4977829 1 2 2 2 1 9 8 25

33 15.0 81 Samantha Lindaman - Shot Faith - 2012-101 2 1 2 1 2 8 9 25

34 14.0 182 Brooke Keller - Shot Ima Speedy Leo - 3120555 3 2 2 2 2 6 8 25

35 13.0 119 Jodie Smith Goff - Shot Freckles Resolve - 5035973 3 2 3 2 2 6 6 24

36 12.0 45 Joe Woodard - Shot Smoky Starlight - 4225129 2 2 2 2 2 8 10 5 23

37 11.0 191 Kim McDavid - Shot DMAC Peptokat - 4431061 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 22

38 10.0 83 Jessica Scripps - Shot Teninas Easter Lily - 4554625 2 1 2 1 1 7 7 21

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



39 9.0 53 Kandie Reagan - Shot Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 2 2 1 2 2 6 6 21

40 8.0 19 Jennifer Cooper - Shot Eloquent Staressense - 902543 2 2 2 2 2 6 5 21

41 7.0 52 Jimmy Vick - Shot Cherokee Stylish Stik - x0646568 2 1 1 1 1 7 7 20

42 6.0 115 Kelly Shepard - Shot/Col Chester - 2012-111 2 1 2 1 2 5 7 20

43 5.0 10 Brit   Lawrence - Shot Jammin With Stars - 4250421 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 20

44 4.0 141 Phillip Hiser - Shot Cash N My CD - 3629359 3 2 2 2 2 9 6 10 16

45 3.0 18 Richard Cooper - Shot Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 10

46 2.0 103 Cindy Adolph - Shot Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 10

47 1.0 140 Jill  Alexander - Shot Steady In Trouble - 4082431 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 8
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